
Thursday June 13 Friday June 14 Saturday June 15

AM
10:00 : Welcome 

Summer school presentation

9:30-11:30

Visit of Lyon (Croix Rousse)

12:00 : Lunch 

PM 2:00 - 5:00

Intercultural session
1:00-3:00

Visit of Lyon (Vieux Lyon) 

Monday June 17 Tuesday June 18 Wednesday June 19 Thursday June 20 Friday June 21

AM

09:00 - 12:00 

Scientific session

09:00 - 12:00

Scientific session

09:00 - 12:00

Scientific session

09:00 - 12:00

Scientific session

PM

2:00 - 5:00

Scientific session

2:00 - 4:00

French class

2:00 - 5:00 French class + Cooking 

workshop

Monday June 24 Tuesday June 25 Wednesday June 26 Thursday June 27 Friday June 28

AM

09:00 - 12:00 

Scientific session

09:00 - 12:00

Scientific session

9:00 - 12:00

French class - Going to the market

09:00 - 12:00

Scientific session

PM

2:00 - 5:00

Scientific session

2:00 - 4:00

French class

2:00 - 5:00

Scientific session

7:00 : Dinner with a french family 

Monday July 1 Tuesday July 2 Wednesday July 3 Thursday July 4 Friday July 5

AM

09:00 - 12:00 

Scientific session

09:00 - 12:00

Scientific session

09:00 - 12:00

Scientific session

PM

2:00 - 5:00

Scientific session

2:00 - 4:00

French class

02:00 - 5:00

Scientific session

Monday July 8 Tuesday July 9 Wednesday July 10 Thursday July 11

AM

9:00-12:00

Scientific session

9:00-12:00

Scientific session Check out at the residence

Farewell dinner

Arrival at student residence

during the day

6pm: Welcome dinner

9:00 - 17:00 

Industrial visit

9:00 - 17:00 

DAY TRIP to TAIN L'HERMITAGE

Visit of Valrhona - Chocolate 

museum

Visit of the Cave de Tain - Winery

9:00 - 17:00 

Cultural visit

09:00 - 17:00

DAY TRIP to Geneva

Visit of CERN : the European 

Laboratory for Particle Physics.

PM Departure

2:00 - 4:00

French class

2:00 - 4:00

Exam - French class

9am - 5pm

Exam - Scientific session


